LJT is designed as a one-for-one
replacement for fluorescent
lensed troffers.
•	 2x4, 2x2
•	 Grid, surface, or cable mount
EASY on the
contractor
LJT is rebate friendly for attainable

ONE-FOR-ONE FIXTURE REPLACEMENT
QUALITY ASSURANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED PERFORMANCE
LJT24-LW LJT24-ML LJT22-ML LJT22-HL
Replace 2-lamp
T8 with LJT24-LW
for similar light
output at
32%
energy
savings
per fixture.
Replace 2-lamp
40WTT with
LJT22-HL for a well
lit room
(50 fc avg.) at
38%
energy
savings.
Replace 2-lamp
u-bent with LJT22-ML
for similar light
output at
38%
energy
savings
per fixture.
Each LJT is rigorously tested for quality before it ships.
If it doesn’t pass, it doesn’t ship.
A unique QR Code is affixed to each housing,
providing a permanent record of product details for
future upgrades or replacement. 5 year warranty.
Terms and conditions apply.
Stay off the ladder. Long-life LEDs rated at 50,000 hours and
L70 lumen maintenance reduce facility maintenance. Plus,
LJT has excellent color consistency, access to LED boards and
driver from below the ceiling, and modular replaceability. LJT
provides good lighting today, tomorrow and for years to come.
Replace 3-lamp T8
with LJT24-ML for
a well lit room
(50 fc avg.) at
38%
energy

ONE-FOR-ONE FIXTURE REPLACEMENT
QUALITY ASSURANCE
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED PERFORMANCE
LJT24-LW LJT24-ML LJT22-ML LJT22-HL
Replace 2-lamp
T8 with LJT24-LW
for similar light
output at
32%
energy
savings
per fixture.
Replace 2-lamp
40WTT with
LJT22-HL for a well
lit room
(50 fc avg.) at
38%
energy
savings.
Replace 2-lamp
u-bent with LJT22-ML
for similar light
output at
38%
energy
savings
per fixture.
Each LJT is rigorously tested for quality before it ships.
If it doesn’t pass, it doesn’t ship.
A unique QR Code is affixed to each housing,
providing a permanent record of product details for
future upgrades or replacement. 5 year warranty.
Terms and conditions apply.
Stay off the ladder. Long-life LEDs rated at 50,000 hours and
L70 lumen maintenance reduce facility maintenance. Plus,
LJT has excellent color consistency, access to LED boards and
driver from below the ceiling, and modular replaceability. LJT
provides good lighting today, tomorrow and for years to come.
Replace 3-lamp T8
with LJT24-ML for
a well lit room
(50 fc avg.) at
38%
energy